9
Link Master Adapter B7A-PPPPPPPPPPPP3/8
Connect High-Density I/O PLC
Modules to 16-Point B7A Modules
1 Adapter for Omron high-density I/O PLC
modules connects 32 points, eliminates
need for a second Link Interface module
1 Transmits 16 input signals over 2 wires;
32 input signals over just 3 wires
1 Normal I/O delay (19.2 ms typical) or
short I/O delay (3 ms typical) models
1 16- and 32-point connectors available
1 Output models offer Hold or Load Off
options for handling transmission errors
èò
Ordering Information
3 MODEL NUMBER LEGEND
Input Models
B7A -- T E
1 2 3 4
1. Input/OutputClassification
T: Input
2. Number of I/O
6: 16
3: 32
3. In put Configuration
E: NPN compatible
4. I/O Delay (Typical)
3: 19.2 ms
8: 3 ms
Output Models
B7A -- R A
1 2 3 4
1. Input/OutputClassification
R: Output
2. Number of I/O
6: 16
3: 32
3. Output Configuration/
Capacity
A: NPN open collector/
50 mA/point
4. Error Processing
1: HOLD
3: LOAD OFF
5. I/O Delay (Typical)
3: 19.2 ms
8: 3 ms
5
3 LINK MASTER ADAPTERS FOR HIGH-DENSITY I/O PLC MODULES
16--point Adapters
Appearance I/O classification I/O configuration I/O delay (typical) Error processing Part number
Input NPN compatible Normal speed 19.2 ms ------ B7A-T6E3
High speed 3 ms ------ B7A-T6E8
Output NPN open collector
50 A/ i t
Normal speed 19.2 ms HOLD B7A-R6A13
50 mA/point LOAD OFF B7A-R6A33
High speed 3 ms HOLD B7A-R6A18
LOAD OFF B7A-R6A38
B7A-PPPPPPPPPPPP3/8 B7A-PPPPPPPPPPPP3/8
2
32-point Adapters
Appearance I/O classification I/O configuration I/O delay (typical) Error processing Part number
Input NPN compatible Normal speed 19.2 ms ------ B7A-T3E3
High speed 3 ms ------ B7A-T3E8
Output NPN open collector
50 A/ i t
Normal speed 19.2 ms HOLD B7A-R3A13
50 mA/point LOAD OFF B7A-R3A33
High speed 3 ms HOLD B7A-R3A18
LOAD OFF B7A-R3A38
Application Examples
CQM1 High-Density
I/O Modules
B7A Link Master
Adapter (32 points)
Output Module
B7A-R3A13
B7A-R3A33
B7A-R3A18
B7A-R3A38
CQM1-ID213
Input Module
B7A/B7AS In-
put Module